70k course - Short Century
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Notes

Foothill College S 0.3 Go to college rear entrance.
Elena Drive R 0.7 0.3 150 0

Robleda Rd. R 0.2 1.0 10 150 Go under 1-280.
Purissima Rd. L 1.8 1.2 50 160 Parallel to 1-280.
Arastradero Rd. R 05 3.0 0 210 Use road or bike path.
Deer Creek Rd. L 0.7 3.5 70 210

Page Mill Rd. R 06 4.2 0 280

Foothill Expressway R 3.7 48 120 280

El Monte Rd. S 3.2 8.5 70 400

Homestead Rd. S 1.1 11.7 120 470| Continue on Foothill Blvd.
Stevens Creek Blvd. S 25 128 170 590

Stevens Creek Rest & S 1.2 153 90 760| Open from 10:15a to 12:15p
Mt. Eden Rd. L 23 16,5 250 850| Bear left onto Mt. Eden.
Pierce Rd. L 1.4 18.8 0 1100 Vatch for traffic coming downhi
Comer Dr. L 0.1 20.2 0 1100

Arroyo de Arguello R 0.3 20.3 0 1100

Wardell Rd. R 0.3 20.6 0 1100

Cox Ave. S 0.6 20.9 0 1100

Cumberland Dr. R 05 215 30 1100

Scotland Dr. L 0.5 220 0 1130

Saratoga Ave. R 0.1 225 10 1130

Fruitvale Ave. L 0.3 226 20 1140

Allendale Ave. L 0.8 229 0 1160

Chester Ave. R 1.4 23.7 130 1160

Sobey Rd. R 09 251 120 1290

Quito Rd. R 0.2 26.0 0 1410 Narrow, busy road!
Austin Way R 0.2 26.2 0 1410

Saratoga-Los Gatos F R 21 264 160 1410 Main road.

Big Basin Way L 0.3 285 30 1570

4th Street R 0.3 2838 30 1600

Elva Ave. R 0.2 29.1 0 1630

Reid Lane S 04 293 0 1630 Go L then R.

Lynde Ave L 0.1 29.7 0 1630

Foothill School Lunch U 0.1 29.8 10 1630 Open from 11:30a to 2:30p
Reid Lane L 0.1 299 0 1640

Saratoga-Sunnyvale | L 2.0 30.0 0 1640| Join other Sequoia routes.
Prospect Rd. L 0.5 320 40 1640

South Stelling Rd. R 1.5 325 0 1680 Bear right.
McClellan Rd. L 1.5 34.0 120 1680

Mira Vista R 0.1 355 0 1800jontinue straight onto Mira Viste
Santa Paula L 0.1 356 20 1800

Foothill Blvd. R 48 357 40 1820

El Monte Rd. L 1.2 405 110 1860

Foothill College R 0 41.7 0 1970| Take bike path after I-280.




